Foundation For Science and Disability Treasurer Report
February 17, 2010-February 18, 2011

Assets:
Cash on Hand
Total Assets

Income:
Dues
Contributions
Total Income

Expenses:
Student awards
Total expenses

Net Income:
Net Balance:

2010

$9,788.57
$9,788.57

$415.
$360.
$775.

$0
$

$775.
$10,563.57

2011

$10,563.57
$10,563.57

$200.
$92.46
$292.46

$2,000.
$2,000.

($1,707.54)
$8,856.03



